## 2020-2021 APSCUF-MU SCHOLARSHIP AWARDS

The Millersville University Chapter of APSCUF (Association of Pennsylvania State College and University Faculties) is pleased to announce the opening of its 2020-2021 Scholarship Competition. The terms of this award are listed below.

Applications forms may be requested by contacting the APSCUF-MU Office at apscuf-mu@millersville.edu.

## **APSCUF-MU SCHOLARSHIP**

**PURPOSE**: To provide scholarship assistance and recognition to a full or part-time student at Millersville University who has demonstrated academic excellence, service and financial need.

**TO QUALIFY:** Any undergraduate enrolled in a degree program at Millersville University (MU), who has completed at least 45 and not more than 80 semester hours *at Millersville University*, and who has maintained a QPA of 3.7 or higher as of August 24, 2020, may compete for the APSCUF-MU Scholarship Awards. Please note that the transfer credits are not included in the total. Primary emphasis will be on academic achievement. The application deadline is November 16, 2020. **Previous recipients of the APSCUF-MU Scholarship Awards are not eligible to apply.**